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
available at 701 Victoria
A v e n u e w e h a v e o n e
bedroom suites available,
Inc ludes f r idge , s tove ,
coin-operated laundry,
and security doors. Rent
is $850/month. Water
and heat are included.
No pets allowed. Contact
Miguel at 306-222-3995.
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S A S K A T O O N

Commercial & Industrial PropertyCommercial & Industrial Property

The Place Riel Student Centre at the University of Saskatchewan is the
front door of the University Campus. The Campus population,which
includes students, faculty and staff, grows to over 25,000 from
September to April each year.

The Students’ Union has approximately 715 square feet in Upper Place
Riel available to lease. We are looking for a non-food retail outlet that
would easily benefit the entire campus community.

If you have an interest in this space,please submit a proposal by
September 15,2015 to:

USSU FacilitiesManager
#1 Campus Drive,Room110
SASKATOON,Sk. S7N 5A3
Or email: facilities@ussu.ca

Proposals should include the following information:

• Contact name, email, street addresses, and contact
telephone numbers.

• Brief personal history – including business experience and
financial standing.

• Business Plan – including products &/or services available, financial
projections,hours of operation and rent expectations.

• Proposed leashold improvements including electrical, plumbing,
mechanical, structural and aesthetic changes and the proposed
opening date.The USSUwill not contribute financially toward the cost
of any renovation or remodeling of the space.

The USSU reserves the right to reject all proposals, cancel or re-issue
this RFP at any time or award space tomore than one contract.
Proposals received after September 15,2015may not be considered.

NON FOODRETAIL SPACE
AVAILABLE in the PLACE
RIEL STUDENT CENTRE
at the University of Saskatchewan

Acreages&LotsAcreages&Lots
80 acres 20 min East HWY 5
from Circle Drive. City water
hook up paid for already,
power, natural gas, very
scenic property, small lake.
$259,000. 306-931-7741

C 1 1 8 5 8 2 6

HousesHouses
MAYFAIRGREATFAMILY
BUNGALOW - 4BR, 2 bath.
Garage. $279,900MLS.
HelmutHamp, Re/Max

Saskatoon (306)227-7450
C 1 1 8 8 9 0 8

Tiredof city living?Try peaceful
small town living inHanley! Just a
short commute to S-toon, cute 2
BDhome,all appl., lrg yrd,patio&
shed. priced to fit your budget,
call after 5PM 306-222-8189

C 1 1 8 8 7 2 4

OpenHouses
(Realtor)
OpenHouses
(Realtor)

Open House
#20 Alder Place, Candle Lake
Sunday, August 18th
1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Recently completed, 962
sq. ft., fully winterized, 3

bedroomcottage located in
quiet subdivisionwithin
walking distance ofmain
beach.Natural gas and

electric heat. Stainless steel
appliances included. Close
toNobles Point boat launch.
Ready tomove into and

enjoy Saskatchewan’s four
seasons. $259,000. For

more images and
information please go to

www.resortrealtysask.com
or call DebbieMautheat

306960-9774
C 1 1 8 8 4 3 1
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Accommodation
Wanted
Accommodation
Wanted

Urgent require 1 Br
apartment. Non smoker.

306-249-5032
C1188075

GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
Families Welcome!

Bachelor, 1, 2 & 3 BR suites. Walk to
work or school. One block to 8th St.

Convenient bus service.
955-5444 • #13-20 Bateman Cres.

ApartmentsApartments
2BDRMAPARTMENTS
on8th St. E. across from
mall. Close to amenities.
Call Mike 306-241-7268

C 1 1 8 1 1 4 3

1&2BedroomSuites
Office 306-343-0555
Eves/wkends477-0593
menkesuites.camenkesuites.ca

C1185144

ApartmentsApartments
1 & 2 BR units for rent in
Delisle Sas.$670/ $770mo.
Incl. appl., gas & water.

Call 306-493-2577
C 1 1 8 7 6 1 6

TALENTED
PROFESSIONALS

You can
find a
career!

Read the
StarPhoenix's
WORKING
Section
DAILY

C4 6 9 0 8 2

ApartmentsApartments

1monthFREERENT
onselect suites
★★★★★★★★
$500Laundry
Card included!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
• • •

Utilities incl., A/C,
outdoor pool, onsite staff,

gym, social room,
underground parking

VICTORIAPLACE
606VictoriaAve.
(306)500-7368

www . r e a l s t a r . c a

1monthFREERENT
onselect suites
★★★★★★★★
$500Laundry
Card included!

1& 2 bdrm Suites
• • •

Utilities incl., A/C,
outdoor pool, onsite staff,

gym, social room,
underground parking

VICTORIAPLACE
606VictoriaAve.
(306)500-7368

www . r e a l s t a r . c a
C 1 1 7 9 6 4 0

1monthFREERENT
onselect suites
★★★★★★★★
$200FillYour

FridgeIncentive!
1& 2 bdrm Suites

(furnished also avail.)
• • •

Utilities incl., A/C,
outdoor pool, laudry on
each floor, onsite staff,

gym & social room.

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356

www.saskatoontower.ca

1monthFREERENT
onselect suites
★★★★★★★★
$200FillYour

FridgeIncentive!
1& 2 bdrm Suites

(furnished also avail.)
• • •

Utilities incl., A/C,
outdoor pool, laudry on
each floor, onsite staff,

gym & social room.

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356

www.saskatoontower.ca
C 1 1 7 7 3 4 7

2317 7st E,1bed Apartment
close u of s $800~825

Call: 639 317 7778
306−881−8880

C 1 1 7 9 2 1 6

Quiet concrete building.
Large upgraded suites -
new windows, secure,
o n s i t e l a u n d r y ,
convenient to downtown
and close to Kelsey
I n s t i t u t e . C o n t a c t

306-251-1920
C 1 1 7 5 5 4 3

COLLEGE PK 2BR - $1165
3837 Luther Pl. nearmall.
Office: 306-343-0555,
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca
Eve/wkd: 306-371-4698
menkesuites.ca

C1185146

EASTVIEW -Avail Now!
1month rent is free for
suitable candidate.

Reno'd 2BR inc. newer
appliances, close toUofS

bus&MarketMall,
NS/NP, references.

Inc. heat/wtr, balcony,
free parking& coin op.
laundry on each floor.
$1200/mo. Call after
4pmM-F, all day Sat&
Sun. 306-222-2440

C1183833

HolidayPark - 2BdrmBsmnt
Suite, LargeWindows, 5

Appli., $1,250/moutili./i-net/
Dell HD incl. (306) 222-3066

C 1 1 8 9 0 0 7

They said you'd
never sell it.

Want to have the
last laugh?

306-657-6200

StarPhoenix
Classified

C 4 2 5 2 2 3

Please contact us for a complete
listingof available rental.

(306)664-6118 / 227-8739
www.icrcommerical.com

C 1 1 8 0 3 7 3

LAKEWOODDELUXE
1+2BR in-suite laundry .
$995+ 712Heritage Lane.
Office 306-343-0555
ev/wkd306-229-7251
menkesuites.ca
ev/wkd306-229-7251
menkesuites.ca

C1185148

Legal 2 Bdrm Bsmnt Suite
inCollegePark.AvailableSept
1. NS/NP. Private entry,
parking. 306-374-8859

C 1 1 8 7 5 7 4

MARKET MALL 2BR -$1095
2512 Louise St. Nearmall.
Office: 306-343-0555

Eve/wkd: 306-955-1004
menkesuites.ca
Eve/wkd: 306-955-1004
menkesuites.ca

C1185139

PLEASANTHILL
22nd St,1−2 Bdrm,1 Bth,
Clean bldg, pkg/heat incl,
dep rqrd, $800 (50% Aug)
Call: 306−371−0260

C 1 1 8 7 7 9 6

FAIRWAY GREENS -
College Park East

118 Edinburgh Place.
Recently renovated

1 and 2 bedroom suites
complete with fridge,

stove, dishwasher, AC and
coin-operated laundry.
Walking distance to bus
stop and amenities. Adult

preferred. Rent is
$850-$990/month.

To view contact Miguel
at 222-3995.

Lawson Heights 238
Pinehouse Drive Spacious
suites with fridge, stove,
balcony and coin op
laundry. 1 & 2 bedroom
suites are available. Rent
is $875 - $1050/month.
Heat and water and one
electrified parking stall
is included in the rent.
To view: Rod 931-2001

KENWOOD MANOR

DOWNTOWN - The Vienna located
on 3rd Avenue North we have bachelor,
one&twobedroomsuitesavailable.Suites
include fridge, stove and in suite laundry.
Rent includes heat and water. Tenant
responsible for power. No smoking, no
pets. Rent is$920-$1,195.Rent incentives
available, please inquire with caretaker.
Contact Rick at (306)227-2906

DOWNTOWN - The Townhouse
apartments available at 501 - 3rd
Avenue North, we have 1 & 2
bedroom spacious suites with
balconies in concrete bldg. Close
to U of S, parks & shopping.
No pets. Nice, quiet building
with elevator. Rent incentives
available, please inquire with
caretaker. Contact Rick at
227-2906.

RICHMOND HEIGHTS
- River Gardens available
at 1302 Windsor Street,
we have two bedroom
suites. Quick to downtown
and riverbank. Close to
elementary schools. No pets.
Rent is $975-$1,025/month.
Rent incentives available,
please inquire with caretaker.
Contact Rick at 227-2906.

Coral Gardens available
at 1016 Albert Avenue
we have two bedroom
suites. Rent is $995/
month and there
are no pets allowed.
Ask about our rental
incentives! Contact
Miguel at 664-4900.

GROSVENOR PARK

F4 Saturday, August 15, 2015 CLASSIFIEDS The Saskatoon StarPhoenix · thestarphoenix.com

3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath
Fridge & Stove

Concrete high-rise
Free Laundry

Across from Market Mall
Available August 1st

$1,340.00
Call Gloria at
306-373-1851
SUTHERLAND:

1 &2BEDROOMSAVAIL.
Close to all amenities.

CallMike at 306-251-7268
C 1 1 8 1 1 5 8

Barrington
Place

Call Val at 306-665-6116

541 ~ 5th Avenue
North

• Concrete high-rise
• Large balconies with

great view
• Located close to
downtown & U of S

• Underground parking
& secure bike storage

• No smoking
• Rent is $735-1,050

SUITESFORRENT
Call 664-4457or
VisitOurWebSite

www.colliersrentals.com
C976926

Suites forRent
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1179843

Apartments
Furnished
Apartments
Furnished
EAST SIDE, U of S - 1 bdrm,
avail NOW! Fully furn, net,
laundry, new furn, etc.
$995/mo. 306-955-8486

C 1 1 8 8 1 4 8

IT'S CONSIDERED classi-
fied,
yet everyone reads it.
Weird, huh?

306-657-6200
The StarPhoenix Classified

C 4 6 8 9 6 6

Apartments
Furnished
Apartments
Furnished

★★★★★★★★
FURNISHED
SUITES

DOWNTOWN!

1 bdrm Suites
• • •

Free cable/phone &
internet. Weekly

housekeeping, covered
parking incl., gym,

hot tub & pool

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356

www . r e a l s t a r . c a

★★★★★★★★
FURNISHED
SUITES

DOWNTOWN!

1 bdrm Suites
• • •

Free cable/phone &
internet. Weekly

housekeeping, covered
parking incl., gym,

hot tub & pool

SASKATOONTOWER
125 5thAve.N
(306)500-7356

www . r e a l s t a r . c a
C 1 1 7 7 3 4 1

Legal 2 bdrm furnished suite.
Close to Siast (Kelsey). NS/
NP. $1,000/mo incl. utils.

306-653-2726
C 1 1 8 7 0 4 9

NewFurnished ExecCondo
2BD,2BA,A/C,Elv,5 Appl,
Exr Rm,Htd Prkg,NS,NP,
Util Incl306−960−9231

C 1 1 8 4 0 4 1

Spacious newly reno'd 1
bdrmsuite.NS/NP,malepref.
All incls, W/D, util, cable,
internet. $920. 306-221-3698

C 1 1 8 6 4 2 9

CondosCondos
Lakeview- 2 Bdrm, 1 1/2Baths,
Avail Imed., $1,200/mo. 2nd

floor corner. In suite laundry,
newer appli., (306) 664-8986

C 1 1 8 6 3 7 1

NOWLEASING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1180209

Sept 1st Willows Golf Course.
Beautiful 1300sqft 2bdrm+den,
2 baths, 5 appli., balcony, U/G
pkng $2,150 (306) 222-9568

C 1 1 8 3 7 7 7

Duplexes,
Doubles&
Triplexes

Duplexes,
Doubles&
Triplexes
3Bdrm 1/2Duplex for rent.

Ready September 1st.
$1,200/mo. No pets

(306) 374-3369/ 717-1016
C 1 1 8 5 5 8 3

LAKEVIEW: 4Br, 4 appl, 1 1/2
bath, sep. dining, near conv.
part dev bsmt, lrg fenced
yard, N/P, N/S. 978-2343

C 1 1 8 6 4 4 8

Silverwood 3Bdrm Up. Large
spacious, 2 parking, close to all
amen, Avail Sept 1 $1,550/mo
(306)382-7399 / 341-1622

C 1 1 8 8 5 8 9

HousesHouses
Haultain - Mature Adults, 3BR,
main flr, hrdwd, attached htd dbl
garage, 5appl., no smoke/pets,
$1600 inc. util. (306) 665-1959

C 1 1 8 2 7 9 5

CAUGHT YOU LOOKING!
Have an Attention Getter
appear above your ad
in print OR online.
Make your ad
STAND OUT

thestarphoenix.com/placeanad
C425625

HousesHouses

Please contact us for a complete
listingof available rental.

(306) 664-6118 / 241-0739
www.icrcommerical.com

C 1 1 8 0 3 7 1

NOWRENTING
Visit ourWebsite

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C1180233

RIVERSDALE 3Bdrm, 2
Bath, Houses, close down−

town, bus., $1,300.
Call: 639−317−7778

C 1 1 7 8 3 8 6

Room&BoardRoom&Board
242 SHEA CRES.
Available Now

(306) 384-0504 Sharon
(306) 260-9226 Gordie

C 1 1 8 5 6 7 7

RIVERSDALE 3 Bdrm, 2
Bath, close downtown,bus,
$400. Call: 306−881−
8880/639 317 7778

C 1 1 7 9 1 6 7

Silversprings, Saskatoon -
Close to University. Univ.
Prof/students only. Avail.
Sept 1. 306-380-7898

C 1 1 8 4 8 7 0

RoomWithout
Board
RoomWithout
Board
MOTELweekly ormonthly
rateswithwireless internet.

CallNorthgate
at664-4414

C 1 1 7 6 2 1 8

Shared
Accommodation
Shared
Accommodation
2 Bdrm apt in Fairhaven.
Laundry avail., parking incl.,
close to amenities. Avail
immed. 306-384-1892

C 1 1 8 4 8 1 5

Bachelor Suite - Partially
furnished, $650/mo incl utils.
Mayfair area. No smoking.
306-227-1007 After 3PM.

C 1 1 8 4 8 0 7

Hudson Bay Prk, 1 Br in a
bsmt suite. $750/mo incl.
u t i l i t i e s . Re f e r ences .
(306)931-2931 / 222-8620.

C 1 1 8 6 4 0 4

1 bdrm basement suite in
Martensville, all utilities &
appliances incl., large win-
dows, direct entry, 1 parking
stall in attached garage,
NP/NS , Ava i l Sep t 1 st

$1,050/mo with 1 yr lease
Email: judpet@sasktel.net

C 1 1 8 9 0 7 2

MOUNTROYALFurn.
$600 incl util & cable.
Quiet, honest, working
student ormineworker!

Phone384-0412
C 1 1 8 7 3 5 8

If you’re

having

kittens....

Place an
Ad Today!

306-657-6200

STARPHOENIX

CLASSIFIED

C426258

NOW
NEW
FREE

100%GUARANTEED
Words have the power

to move people.

306-657-6200
StarPhoenix
Classified

C42 5 0 7 5

CondosCondos
STUDENTSORINVESTMENT
1bdrminCityPark.Upgraded
cabinets, flooring&freshpaint.

REDUCED! $148,900
HelmutHamp,Re/Max

Saskatoon(306)227-7450
C 1 1 8 8 9 0 9

Acreages&LotsAcreages&Lots

www.lanerealty.com

LANE REALTY

Saskatchewan’s Farm & Ranch Specialists™
WITH OVER 30YEARS INTHE BUSINESS

77 Registered Sales so far in 2015!

Darren Sander
(306) 291-8944

Jeff Hegland
(306) 270-9050

For all of your buying or selling needs contact:

ABERDEEN: 466 ac. - 356 cult. ac., ‘C’ & ‘G’ class soil, assess. 107,985/qtr., off Highway #41 & #2.

CLAVET: 982 ac. - 882 cult. ac., ‘G’ class soil, assess. 104,225/qtr., on Highway #316.

CLAVET/SASKATOON: 160 ac. - Must see 2494 sq ft home, 139 cult. ac., horse facilities w/many more
features, approx. 20 mins from Saskatoon, call for details!

HEPBURN: 632 ac. - 595 cult. ac., ‘G’ class soil, assess. 98,470/qtr., on Highway #12.

PRUD’HOMME: 155 ac. - 1096 sq ft home w/upgrades, 130 cult. ac., assess. 93,400/qtr.

SOUTH SASKATCHEWAN - Existing automotive business includes: land, buildings, business and
equipment...great business opportunity, call for details!

WAKAW: 114 ac. - taxes $440/yr, adjacent to Wakaw, SK.

WAKAW: 158 ac. - 155.4 cult. ac., assess. 136,900.

Ceilings are 10 feet, and 
eight foot doors throughout 
the main level accentuate 
this height, including the 
patio door that leads to the 
back deck. White shaker 
style cabinets with a white 
subway tile backsplash in 
a brick pattern and granite 
countertops make this desir-
able kitchen a standout. Off  
the kitchen is a mud room 
with a series of  lockers, as 
well as a laundry space, and 
access to the garage. 

Upstairs, Richer finds the 
bonus room ideally located, 
along with the placement of  
the bedrooms. 

“The bonus room is a good 
size too, it’s not too big but 
you still have enough room 
for your family without ev-
eryone being in each other’s 
way,” she said.

An ensuite off  the com-
fortable master bedroom 
features a soaker tub and 
dual sinks. 

“We’ve created a walkable 
pedestrian-friendly commu-
nity,” said Jeffrey Drexel, 
president of  Arbutus Proper-
ties. “We’re going to run the 
parade of  homes through the 
summer, and probably into 
September or October.” 

Those who visit the parade 
have a chance to win a one-
year lease on a Ford F150 4x4 
Platinum pickup truck. 

Additional commercial 
development in the form of  
the Meadows Market will 
make this family-friendly, 
multi-generational commu-
nity even more attractive to 
potential homeowners. 

Visit The Meadows Parade 
of  Homes Monday to Thurs-
day from 7 p.m. to 9 p.m. and 
Friday to Sunday from 1 p.m. 
to 5 p.m. For more informa-
tion see meadowsliving.ca.

“We’ve created 
a Walkable 
pedestrian-

friendly 
community.”
JeFFrey Drexel


